BUS # 4 AM HSMS

#4 SAGE, TROY

STOP TIME LOCATION

6:45 AM BUS GARAGE

6:51 AM 10430 BACK ORRVILLE RD

6:54 AM 2200 PARADISE RD

6:54 AM HERON DR & PARADISE RD

6:55 AM 1935 PARADISE RD

6:56 AM COVENTRY CT & PARADISE RD
6:57 AM 1750 PARADISE RD

6:59 AM N SUNSET DR & 'S SUNSET DR & W MARKET ST
6:59 AM EVERGREEN DR & W MARKET ST
7:00 AM JOSEPH BLVD & W MARKET ST
7:01 AM JOSEPH BLVD & SUNNYVIEW LN
7:01 AM SUNNYVIEW LN & W HIGH ST

7:02 AM N SUNSET DR & W HIGH ST

7:07 AM 1801 SMUCKER RD "YMCA"

7:08 AM 10449 SMUCKER RD

7:10 AM 4299 CHIPPEWA RD

7:12 AM 9710 ROHER RD

7:13 AM 10272 ROHRER RD

7:14 AM ROHRER & REDWOOD

7:19 AM 9702 W HIGH ST

7:23 AM ORRVILLE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL (ORHS)
7:27 AM ORRVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (ORJH)

Page 16



BUS # 4 PM HSMS

#4 SAGE, TROY
STOP TIME LOCATION

2:35 PM ORRVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL (ORJH)
2:47 PM ORRVILLE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL (ORHS)
2:53 PM 10430 BACK ORRVILLE RD

2:56 PM 2200 PARADISE RD

2:57 PM HERON DR & PARADISE RD

2:58 PM 1957 PARADISE RD

2:59 PM COVENTRY CT & PARADISE RD
2:59 PM 1750 PARADISE RD

3:00 PM 1719 PARADISE RD

3:02 PM N SUNSET DR & S SUNSET DR & W MARKET ST
3:03 PM EVERGREEN DR & W MARKET ST
3:04 PM JOSEPH BLVD & W MARKET ST
3:05 PM JOSEPH BLVD & SUNNYVIEW LN
3:06 PM W HIGH ST & SUNNYVIEW LN (SE)
3:06 PM W HIGH ST & N SUNSET DR (SE)
3:07 PM SMUCKER ST & W HIGH ST

3:11 PM 1801 SMUCKER RD "YMCA"

3:15 PM 4299 CHIPPEWA RD

3:16 PM 9710 ROHER RD

3:17 PM 10272 ROHRER RD

3:17 PM ROHRER & REDWOOD

3:18 PM 1898 ROHRER RD

3:22 PM 0 BUS ACCESS ROAD

Page 13



